A INS. CAS., OWN	ER-	CC AIG1802	1779,	Kliby III	AC:	
-	Λ		NMENT	1 /	* T T V *	
Surveyor	hrym	DOE:	7 4 18	Date / Time :	MININ	
	V		1	Registered in Merimen	17 11 18	
Pre-assign / CC					8. A	
Insured Vehicle	GBD 87	8811	Claim No.	HAIND GO	76485h	
* *	Dia Cia	Dinus 1/4				1
Name of Insured	The F	10	Policy No.	· —		
Insured Tel No.	1	HP:	Make / Model	1		
Excess Sec II (S	8	D.O.A. 771 11 18	Place of Accid	ent		
Is driver the own		Nature of Accident :				
If NO. Driver N	iume/Age: GBB9 89	FOI CHUREL)	OI GIA REPO	RT: YES / NO . TP GU	A REPORT: YES / NO	0
Driver T	el No.	(VAL: YES / NO.)	Insured Liabili	ty: % Fin	ud? Yes/No	
GTW AN	1XC					
-						
INSRS: WSP: Turn	MAINT INSRS		INSRS:		INSRS:	
Tel Tel	WSP.	1 7	WSP: Tel:	15 7	WSP: Tel:	
1. intribity	Liabilit	y	Liability	B-9	Liability:	
MWK2	RMKS		RMKS:	13	RMKS:	
Duta/Time						
. 1	Munite 7 1	NOW HOM TEAM	Valuation they	STAGE	DATE / PI	HC .
10/11	000 81884 2 Jul	100-10111 .2.1	1. mi . M. Ledica	Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)		
V		m7 4 NT 70 T 10	Tame	Non-Reporting lir (Final)		
NO	- no of PIM "	rest and retre	11800.	Northcaunn britis non-pic		_
			/	After call for to Of:	14/3/19	VIC-0
02.01.19	OI GIA	In Marimen V		Documentation Check I		
	- 1 -0.0			Smillcaton br (if non-pic		
193/19		DI PHYDIVE OF TP CLO	ma	After call lit to OL:	THAT -	
	NID Official			Authorisation To Aut		\square
	- OI PRIOSOE IN.			Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invener		
111 15 16	Thursday 31	P 611.24 vi	~ 2	Towing Invoice		
14/05/19.	01100	da1 214	~	LTA/GIA		
	- DICHOLDEN - CON		/	Medical Bill:		
23/5	- OI dispute TP med	ural claim		PIR		
50//16	FILE PAST TO LIFE & CLI			Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:	
7416	I THE PART TO DAY TO CO.	0.7E		LOD Payment Breakdown F	orm	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E. Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos		
BOTTO TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	THE PARTY OF THE P			Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost: YP	55 Coll. ZA 17	days) Reduction:	- 6	Em	all Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with Letter Lie. Assessed BOLA S/N No.:	24	Email Cal	1	
Repair Con: (w/65)	ss 654 63	Posterious BUILA SIN No. :		COLD #U	HAYE-BINDE	רפדים
Loss of Rental (LDR)	55 400.00 (4 days) X 4100	6	MAY PER	VICT	
Loss of Use (LOU):	85 - 15 1	days)		1/19	N T	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (5 t	days)		13/0	_11	
LOR only LOU on GIATA Search	ss 7.45	OR +1.0 Tick only	one!			
Medical	SS P 13			1) Claim status: Norpe	al/Reject/Private Settle	e e
Dishursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	ent)	2) Report Format 1	(
Legal Cost	SS -			3) Survey fee:	320	
Total:	ss 1001 · 48	Global Sum SS: 1050.	00	n at total		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	ork alth	HE PTE D	P	
Payor 1 Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss 1050 . 00 ss —	Name 1: 100(4-1,00) Name 2:		ton tie O	-	
Payee 3: (Stoke if N.A.)	55 —	Name 3:	_			

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	VIII No. SSU 9307C YIRAGIN Jen 2010
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Ca) / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No.	Make Hyunda Avante as 1591
at Workshop m/s TERMWOVE GARAGE	Colour Red A/C Insured Std NI NA
of	Sp.Reading 153964 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Instired	Eng/No: 64FC9U752162
Palicy Na	CINO KMHDU41BHAU899490
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorgy / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / SRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 195 60 215
(Policy Condition)	R: -11-
Remark: The veh had commenced its N	S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF HONKOAK
Bal or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal Sr mm R/Bal Sr mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. \$ mm L/Bal. \$ mm
Est Repairs _ , A days Res.: Yes or No	0 D.O.A. 23 11/2018 D.O.I. 27/11/2018
Lum Sum: PP3 % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at Teamwork 7-qu Ubi
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	de IN/OUT Re.
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•
AIG GBD 81884	
here under cash	Plus PIP Joining Ala new arrangement.
12920 3720 6331	Firs . If Juliany His New arrangement.
14/05/19 Jugar 7/7 611.	24 it 2 di 7 m -
Chap:	24 it 2 dl. 7 m.
* 2 repairs Day + 2 ppg = 4	days
Data/Tene, File Pass to T : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
OutcoTime, File Return to?	Tramportation
ni .	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si
	Intendew (\$) Proco
Report Format :	Tech. Invs. (\$). Oneo
Lump Sum / LB.I: (\$	Weekand (\$
	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		County of the Co	rnationale Des Experts En Auto	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG1802	1379/Dnb3
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 27-11-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM
	Insured Veh.	GBD 8188U	Veh. Inspected	SJU 9307C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/11/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	THE RESERVE
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	(E)	Steering	
	Brakes	kes Modification		
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
(03)	Accident Date	23/11/2018	Inspection Date	27/11/2018
	Survey held at	TEAMWORK GARAGE PT	Inc. 1. Contract Cont	
	e-10415.	53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-24 SINGAPORE 408934.		
5a.			Remarks	

TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475

E-mail: claims@teamworkgarage.com

ROC: 201015366H

3RD PARTY CLAIM ESTIMATION

* No illegal modification(s) is allowed . Supplementary item(s) must be resu

Vehicle number Make / Model is subject to final approval from Insura

SJU9307C HYUNDAI/AVANTE

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

AIG Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Chassis number Accident date

KMHDU41BMAU899490

Reference

23 November 2018 1811-33

Date:

Qty	Particulars	Com	nejerence .	Unit Price - SGD \$
		TS REPLACEMENT - LIS	TITEMS	128-40
1	REAR BUMPER	dissipple		559.74
2	REAR BUMPER	LOWER BRACKET HILL		70.80 🗡
2	REAR BUMPER	SIDE RETAINER SUL		44.90 ⊀
1	REAR BUMPER	REINFORCEMENT MIN) .	327.10 %
1	A CARLO CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	SIDE SPONGE MAN		159.75 ×
1	REAR END PAN			596.20 💉
1		EL TOP GANRISH NA		79.50 🗸
2	REAR TAILLAM			635.10 ×
1	BOOTLID N	7	10 (5)	997.10 <
1		HERSTRIP IN	1-113-10	153.20 ×
1		EM LOGO HA	Cost Plvs. 1070	44.95 ⊀
1		EM - AVANTE HA	(0),	58.50 🗸
2	BOOTLID LAMP			429.00 🗸
1	BOOTLID LOCK	74.55		243.00 -2
1	BOOTLID LOCK	STRIKER INT	128.40	39.00 ⊀
1	BOOTLID INNER	R TRIM Made	11-	187.65 ×
1	SPARE TYRE TO	OP BOARD 1-1	141.24	317.00 ∀
-		Kled	20 141.24 20 1.7. 141.24	4942.49
		/	Less 20%	988.49
			Subtotal	3954.00
			Balance B/F	3954.00
1 SET	REAR REVERSE	SENSOR SUL		300.00 ⊀
SET	REAR BUMPER	CLIP Nuc	30-00	50.00 30 (-
1	JOINT SEALANT	HI		150.00 X
		10-6	Subtotal	500.00
			Balance C/F	4454.00
	LABO	OUR AND MISCELLANEO	OUS CHARGES	
			Balance B/F	4454.00
1	CHECK REAR W	IRING AND LIGHTNING	SYSTEM	60.00
2	REMOVE AND R	ENEW REAR REVERSE S	SENSOR	150.00 401
3	REMOVE AND R	EFIT REAR LINING, TRI	M AND GARNISH 4470 -	200.00 Not
4	REMOVE AND S	TRAIGHTEN REAR EXHA	AUST	150.00 NH
5	TRANSFER PAR	TS, ATTACHMENT FROM	M OLD BOOTLID TO NEW	200.00 +/+/
6	PANEL BEATING	ON AFFECTED AREAS	1- (11211	-1000.00 - Yate (-
7	SPRAY PAINTIN	G ON AFFECTED AREAS	3 Plat 611.24	800.00 400
8		ST ON AFFECTED AREA	,	800.00 Hal
	2,4	11/21/ @ 15000	Subtotal	3360.00
		not Juday	2 days. Grand total	7244.00
		4 10 1	Grand total	7314.00

2001. 2001-

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From:

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 11 June 2019 9:03 AM

To:

erin

Subject:

RE: [EXTERNAL] RE: AIG ref: 3312665638SG, accident involving GBD8188U and

SJU9307C on 23 Nov 2018

Attachments:

DSCN9572.jpg; DSCN9573.jpg; DSCN9574.jpg; DSCN9578.jpg; DSCN9579.jpg;

DSCN9583.jpg

Dear Erin,

We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

Please find below the adjusted breakdown for the proposed settlement amount to the claimant for your reference.

Cost of Repair (w/gst) \$ 654.03

Loss of Rental (\$100 x 4 days) \$ 400.00

LTA Search Fee \$ 7.45

TOTAL \$ 1,061.48

Our surveyor is in the opinion that based on the damages sustained to the claimant's vehicle and the adjusted amount is already fair and reasonable.

We attached some inspection photos taken by our surveyor for your reference.

If you have further clarifications, please reply within 5 days from the date of this email, otherwise, we will proceed accordingly.

With regards to the medical claim, our principal is currently looking into the matter.

We hope the above matter clarifies.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: erin [mailto:erin@alpet.com.sg] Sent: Monday, 10 June 2019 5:57 PM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] RE: AIG ref: 3312665638SG, accident involving GBD8188U and SJU9307C on 23 Nov 2018

Hi

Can I know the amount?

Thanks

Erin

Sent from Samsung tablet.

----- Original message -----

From: "Jia Le (LKK Auto)" < JiaLe@lkkauto.com>

Date: 10/06/2019 17:00 (GMT+08:00) To: Erin Lee <erin@alpet.com.sg>

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] RE: AIG ref: 3312665638SG, accident involving GBD8188U and SJU9307C

on 23 Nov 2018

Dear Erin,

For the property damage claim from SJU9307C, we will proceed to settle with third party.

For third party injury claim, please liaise to check with AIG.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: Jiale@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Erin Lee [mailto:erin@alpet.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 9 April 2019 11:41 AM

To: Loh, Chee-Heng Ce: Khoo, Kay-Eng

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: AIG ref: 3312665638SG, accident involving GBD8188U and SJU9307C on

23 Nov 2018

Caution: External Email
Hi Mr Loh
Please keep me updated of any correspondences regarding this claim.
Thanks
Erin
From: Loh, Chee-Heng < Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com > Sent: Monday, 8 April 2019 09:28 To: erin@alpet.com.sg Ce: Khoo, Kay-Eng < Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com > Subject: AIG ref: 3312665638SG, accident involving GBD8188U and SJU9307C on 23 Nov 2018
Dear Erin,
We refer to your email dated 5 Apr 2019, where insured would like to dispute on the claim from SJU9307C.
For the third party injury claim, our examiner, Mr Khoo Kay Eng, will be handling the claim.
For the property damage claim from SJU9307C, our appointed adjusters, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, will be handling the claim. LKK will survey SJU9307C and ensure damages claimed are consistent to the accident. We have informed LKK to clear insured before any settlement. Would you like to be informed instead?
Thank you.
Best regards,
Loh Chee Heng AIG
Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120) Tel +(65) 6419 1881

Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com | www.aig.sg

×	

Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From:

claims@teamworkgarage.com

Sent:

Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:25 PM

To:

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: SJU9307C *Our Ref: CC4/AIG18021379/Ddb3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVINGGBD8188U & SJU9307C ON 23/11/2018]

Attachments:

9307.pdf

Attached tax invoice and signed DV

Thank you and have a nice day! 3

Letitia

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

81k 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore (408934)

Tel: 6844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) [mailto:JiaLe@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2019 11:41 AM

To: Keith Lian <claims@teamworkgarage.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SJU9307C *Our Ref: CC4/AIG18021379/Ddb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVINGGBD8188U & SJU9307C

ON 23/11/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Keith Lian [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage.com]

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 11:14 AM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SJU9307C *Our Ref: CC4/AIG18021379/Ddb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVINGGBD8188U & SJU9307C

ON 23/11/2018]

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear sir,

We refer to your offer stated below, it is acceptable.

Please let us have your most favourable DV soonest.

Thank you and have a nice day.

Keith Lian

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd Blk 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6844 2475 Fax:6844 2474

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 26 June 2019 5:32 PM

To: claims@teamworkgarage.com

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Your Ref: SJU9307C *Our Ref: CC4/AIG18021379/Ddb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVINGGBD8188U & SJU9307C ON

23/11/2018]

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 8188U & SJU 9307C ON 23/11/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$1,050.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



SATISFACTION & DISCHARGE OF VEHICLE (AFTER REPAIR)

declare that the repairs of my/our vehicle has been completed and to m	
	ny/our satisfaction and I/we agree that
/We hereby irrevocable absolutely accept the settlement amount and t	the liability from the 3rd party on the
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use which are final and that the	e sum of amount are to be release and
payment to Teamworks Garage PTE LITE	for such repairs are in full
tischarge of my/our claim in respect of the damages c	
(TE towards Town Before PIE	
(12 13 12 12 12 12	
We frether adminished a that one catherent the model of	the second secon
We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach	ADIT (1804) (1907) [1] : [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]
rejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/	owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s
oncerned.	
We acknowledge that the Discharge Varieties and to myles and	
We acknowledge that the Discharge Voucher applies only to my/our pro	
	[18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]
1717	in a later date. Further the settlement
rms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any person	in a later date. Further the settlement
1717	in a later date. Further the settlement
erms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any personal their uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action.	in a later date. Further the settlement onal injuries claim(s) involved and/or
rms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any person	in a later date. Further the settlement onal injuries claim(s) involved and/or
erms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any personal their uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action.	in a later date. Further the settlement onal injuries claim(s) involved and/or (year)
ther uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. ated this day of (month) 20	in a later date. Further the settlement onal injuries claim(s) involved and/or (year)
erms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any personal their uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action.	in a later date. Further the settlement onal injuries claim(s) involved and/or (year)
ther uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. ated this day of (month) 20 gnature of owner/*driver (on behalf of owner vehicle)	in a later date. Further the settlement onal injuries claim(s) involved and/or
ther uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. ated this day of (month) 20	in a later date. Further the settlement onal injuries claim(s) involved and/or (year)

^{*} Please note that by signing of this document, the other's signature will represent the decision/approval and on behalf of the owner which is final and inevacable.

^{*} Any amendments make in this farm will not be valid unless approved and endosed by the management of the workshop



Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Singapore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474 Email: claims@teamworkgarage.com GST Register No: 201015366H X

BY HAND

14th May 2019

Our reference: 1811-33

Your reference: GBD8188U

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way

#08-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Claimant

: MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN BIN ABDUL MAJEED

Address

: BLK 504C YISHUN STREET 51 #04-126 S(763504)

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against your insured/your insured's driver in connection with a road accident on 23 NOV 2018 along CTE TOWARDS TOWN BEFORE PIE EXIT involving our client's vehicle registration number SJU9307C and vehicle registrations number GBD8188U driven by you/your insured's driver at the material time.

The accident was caused by your insured negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

Cost of Repair : \$654.03

Loss of Rental : \$600.00

LTA Search : \$7.45

Total : \$1,261.48

A copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:-

- a) Our client's Accident Report/Police Report;
- b) COE/PARF Certificates;
- Owner / Driver's IC & Driving License;
- d) Letter Of Authorisation;
- e) Tax Invoice;
- f) Certificate of Insurance:
- g) Satisfaction & Discharge of Vehicle;
- h) LTA Search;
- Rental Agreement & Official Receipt;

The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to their motor vehicle and any settlement following or subsequent of this demand shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to personal injuries.

Please send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter with 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim is quantified based on the supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Yours faithfully,

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

Encl.



Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

U AND SJU

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18021379/Dhb3

14 March 2019

ON & ON DINERS PTE LTD

Blk 8A Admiralty Street #06-38 Singapore 757437

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 8188U AND SJU 9307C ON 23/11/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

As spoken, kindly forward accident scene photos for our reference.

Please call us if you have further queries. Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Cecilia Chong Case Handler DID: 6749 4274 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: cs-a@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

We hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you that I/we have authorized and assigned all compensation onies pertaining the process and the settlement of the set lam assigned to collect the said compensation monies. We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my/our behalf is on a without eightle cand without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s neered this LP day of worker matter in the action.	То	AIG		(Third party insurance	& Workshop)
we, Mohamed Nizarud ean Bin Blodul Mojeed owner of vehicle no	Claimant	Moha	med Nizarudeei	n Bin Abdul M	ajeed	
TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD ct as my/our agent and proceed on behalf for me/us with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental ad/or loss of use ("claim") for my/our vehicle no. STU 9307 C	Dear Sirs,					
the accident which occurred at/along CTE fowards Town before PIE exit We hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you that I/we have authorized and assigned all compensation onies pertaining the particular accident due to me/us to my/our repairer/solicitors price LTD				TEAMWORK GA		+(
the accident which occurred at/along CTE towards Town before PIE exit We hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you that I/we have authorized and assigned all compensation onies pertaining the palone and palone accident due to me/us to my/our repairer/solicitors. PTE LTD I/We hereby authorize you to forward and release compensation entering the palone of the settlement to my/our repairer/solicitors pertaining to above said accident whom I/we thorized and assigned to collect the said compensation monies. We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my/our behalf is on a without ejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s neerned. We acknowledge that the Discharge Voucher applies only to my/our property damage and will not affect any the personal injuries claim/s) involved and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further the settlement mis herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or neither uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. In the part of the other vehicle (claimant). In the part of the other vehicle (claimant).						
wolving vehicle nos. GBD \$188 U We hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you that I/we have authorized and assigned all compensation onies pertaining the Repove Analysis of the settlement of the pertaining to above said accident due to me/us to my/our repairer/solicitors. I/We hereby authorize you to forward and release to compensation. Settlement changes due to the settlement to my/our repairer/solicitors pertaining to above said accident whom I/we thorized and assigned to collect the said compensation monies. We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my/our behalf is on a without ejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s neerned. We acknowledge that the Discharge Voucher applies only to my/our property damage and will not affect any the personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further the settlement ms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or ner uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. The property damage and will not affect any the personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or ner uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. The property damage and will not affect any the personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or ner uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. The property damage and will not affect any the personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or ner uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action.	and/or loss					
We hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you that I/we have authorized and assigned all compensation onies pertaining the palove amentioned accident due to me/us to my/our repairer/solicitors. PTE_LTD J/We hereby authorize you to forward and release compensation. Settlement to my/our repairer/solicitors pertaining to above said accident whom I/we thorized and assigned to collect the said compensation monies. We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my/our behalf is on a without ejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s neerned. We acknowledge that the Discharge Voucher applies only to my/our property damage and will not affect any the personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further the settlement ms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or ter uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. ank you. ted this PTE LTD J/We hereby authorize you to forward and release to my/our property damage and will not affect any the personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or ter uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. AND (month) 20 (year) mature of owner vehicle (claimant).	c1E +					
onies pertaining Hong above a mentioned accident due to me/us to my/our repairer/solicitors PTE LTD	involving ve	hicle nos GR	D 8188 U			
No acknowledge that the Discharge Voucher applies only to my/our property damage and will not affect any the personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further the settlement ms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or ner uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. ank you. ted this	authorized a	nd assigned to co	LTD ollect the said compens that any settlement the	ation monies. workshop may reach	on my/our behalf is	on a without
the personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further the settlement ms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or ner uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action. ank you. ted this	oncerned.				The second secon	Total Control of
nature of owner vehicle (claimant).	of the person erms herein	nal injuries claim should not be us	(s) involved and/or uni sed as an evidence to p	insured losses claim in orejudice to any person	a later date. Further t	he settlement
nature of owner vehicle (claimant).	hank you.					
nature of owner vehicle (claimant).	ated this	day of _	404	(month) 20	(year)	
ne of owner of vehicle (claimant)				alla		
N N	gnature of o	wner vehicle (cl	aimant)	V.		R
N N	ame of owne	er of vehicle (clai	imanf)			
C Number (claimant)		51	5%			

Any amendments make in this form will not be valid unless approved and endoned by the management of the workshop

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/11/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN BIN ABDUL MAJEED ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SJU 9307C make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJU 9307C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of TUNE	(month) 20 (year)
(LKK) ABT	At GARAGE
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD

BLK 53 UBI AVE 1 #01-23/24 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

(TEL)(65) 6844 2475(FAX) (65) 6844 2474 (E-MAIL) claims@teamworkgarage.com

UEN

201015366H

GST Reg

201015366H

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 SINGAPORE 079120

Tax Invoice

Invoice number:

TI-6590

Date:

14/5/2019

Terms:

C.O.D.

Vehicle number:

SJU9307C

Make / Model:

HYUNDAI ADVANTE

Description	Amount (S\$)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU9307C / GBD8188U ON 23/11/2018 @ CTE TOWARDS TOWN B4 PIE EXIT	
NCLUSIVE OF SUPPLYING PARTS, LABOUR, PANEL BEATING, AND SPRAY PAINTING	\$611.24
LUPM SUM REPAIR	
SINGDOLLARS: SIX HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR AND THREE CENTS ONLY	
Thank you for your business and have a nice day I	
Reference: 1811-33 Subtotal	\$611.24
* Cheque payment should be issued in favour to TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD Add: GST 7%	\$42.79
** Please ensure that your vehicle is of good condition upon the point of collection. Total Inc GST 7%	\$654.03
Less: Deposit	\$0.00
E. & O. E Balance Due	\$654.03



K & t Cars

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi Ind Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6844 5938 Fax: 6285 5228 Email : kntcars@gmail.com

Biz Reg. No.: 53208965X

No.: 2810

OFFICIAL REC	CEIPT	Date: 14/05/2019
Received from	chamed Nizarudeen Bin Abo	dul Majeed
The Sum of Dollars	Six Hundred Dollars only	
Being payment of _	SGR 8939L (27/11/2018 +	5 30/11/2018)
\$ 600		K & t Cars
Cheque No.:		a
CONTRACTOR!		Authorised Signature

·K & t Cars

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

NO.: KT- 03892

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi Ind Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6844 5938 Fax: 6285 5228 Email: kntcars⊕gmail.com Veh. No.: CGR 8939 L Replace Veh. No.: QJU 9307 C

Veh. M/M: Honda Airware Replace Veh. M/M: Hyundai Advante

HIRER'S PARTICULAR	SAME AS HIRER DRIVER'S PARTICULAR		
Name: Mohamed Nizarudeen Bin Abdul Majeed	Name:		
Address: Blk 5046 Yishun Street 51 #04-126	Address:		
S (763504)			
I/C: 88609557 B D.O.B: 31/03/1986	I/C:	D.O.B:	
Contact: 9/90 0331 Pass Date: 12/06/2009	Contact:	Pass Date:	

Lim (3)	A – ACCIDENT	Hirer's acceptance	
	C - CRACKED		
	D - DENTS	Driver's acceptance	
	S – SCRATCHES		

		RENT	AL DETAILS		
Mileage Out		REMARKS	Mileage In		REMARKS
Date Out	27/11/18		Date In	30/11/18	
Time Out	1500		Time In	1130	
ASSIGNED BY			CHECKED BY		

		RENTAL	CHARGES			PE	TROL / DI	ESEL LE	/EL	
Daily	@\$	150	Days @	\$ 600	OUT	E	1/4	1/2	34	F
Weekly	@\$		Wks @	\$						
Monthly	@\$		Mth @	\$	IN	E	3/4	1/2	34	F
Hours	@\$		Hrs @	\$						
*Inclusive of	Inclusive of additional charges (if any)			Petrol Ch	arges	YES	NO	AMT:		
			Amt payable*	\$ 600	CDW		YES	NO	AMT:	
Payment	: DC	ASH NET	CHQ DVI	SA MAST	Security [Deposit	YES	NO	AMT:	
Bank / Ch	eque l	No.:			Advance	Payment	YES	NO	AMT:	

I/We have read and agree to the terms and conditions stated on this page and overleaf. I/We am/are also aware that should there be any parking and/or traffic offence committed during the leasing period when the vehicle is in my/our possession, we will be billed accordingly. Subsequently, our personal details may be tender accordingly to the government parking and/or traffic offence department. With us undersigning below, I/We am/are sure that all information I/We have given to K & t CARS in connection with this agreement are true and accurate.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION (To be go through by the personnel of K & t CARS to the hirer and/or driver upon leasing of vehicle)

- Only persons above 26 and below 60 years of age with 2 years driving experience, authorised, licensed and signing this agreement may drive the vehicle.
- Vehicle is strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven out of Singapore without prior consent of the company K&t CARS.
 Use of the vehicle illegal purpose such as in connection with theft, drug peddling or trafficking, smuggling is strictly prohibited.
- Additional drivers are required to register with us before they are allowed to drive the vehicle. Otherwise, he/she will not be protected by the insurance cover.

The hirer shall be liable for excess charges for any late return of the rate shown per hour or on a per day basis.

- In case of any accident, the hirer MUST report to K & t CARS immediately regardless of the seriousness of the impact occurred. If there are bodily injuries, a police report MUST be made within the next 24 hours.
- In view of all accident, the hirer will bear the full responsibility for the SGD\$3,500-/ excess payable to K & t CARS and also the first SGD\$3,500/- excess for damaged to the third party vehicle.

ACKNOWI	LEDGEMENT
211	a
Signature of hirer / driver (company stamp if any)	For and on behalf of K & t CARS (authorised signature only)

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

23 Nov 2018 / 17:49:30

Receipt Date/Time: 23 Nov 2018 / 17:49:30

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-181123-002376

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amoun
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SHB9943P				
As at	22 Nov 2018/12:20:00				
Insur	ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD				
1	Insurance Enquiry - SHB9943P				
	Enquiry Fee 20181123174809897702		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20101123114008037702	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - GBD8188U			mann.	
	23 Nov 2018/10:00:00	18	11-33		
Insura	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	ICE PTE ITO			
	Insurance Enquiry - GBD8188U	0	149317C		
	Enquiry Fee	01	7.00	0.49	7.49
	20181123174809926536			2002	
The second second	It of lower and the Chicago	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	It of Insurance Enquiry - SH9788J 21 Nov 2018/21:30:00				
	ance Co: MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURA	NOE LIMITED			
	Insurance Enquiry - SH9788J	NYOL LIMITED			
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20181123174809952989				
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	21.00	1.47	22.47
		Rounding Difference			0.02
		Total Amount Payable			22,45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxx2101	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		22,45
		Total			22.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			22.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt		Adj Submitt	ed Ins Aut	h'ed	Status	
Main	27 Nov 2018 Edit Reg		27 Nov 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$611.2 Edit Esti	4	S\$611.24 View Rpt			Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	CI	aim Deta	ils	Doci	uments	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ted by adjust	er]		
Insured:	On & On I	Diners Pte Ltd,	Co. Reg. No.: 20091	7308N						
Main Claimant	монаме	NIZARUDEEN I	BIN ABDUL MAJEED), ID: S8	609557B					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJU930	7C			Date of L		2018 11:00 - : fonths and 18		LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 331	2665638SG			Policy/Co Note No.:		27958-03 (Corr	prehensive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBD8188	U			Policy No. (Claimant		46709			
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Teamwor	k Garage Pte Ltd	(HQ) 53 Ubi Ave 1	#01-24, Pa	rya Ubi In	dustrial Park	408934 Ubi -	Tel: 6844	475	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65	-6419-30	00 [Hand	ed by Loh, Ch	ee-Heng)	Chee-Heng.Lo	h@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (H	(Q) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561	Handled	by BRYAN T	ANI] [Fina	al Rpt du	e 06/12/20	18]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View Al	Compos	e Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	(28/11/2018)	No OI GIA Rep	ort							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS∃				View All	Search Task	s Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handle	er As	signed By	Complete	ed On	Created Or	Done?

Claim Documents

*SJU9307C (3312665638SG) [GBD8188U] TP MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN BIN ABDUL MAJEED Nov 23 2018 11:00AM [On & On Diners Pte Ltd] Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

Lett	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	essment Reports		T	page V	V
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per	Thumbnail	1
		Accident Statement	0		Print
1	02/01/19 17:09	From:SC - Reg. No: GBD6188U, Claimant: ON & ON DINERS FTE LTD	U	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per i	page 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	~
2	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	1
3	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	4
4	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	8
6	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	W
12	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	12
20	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	13/03/19 15:31	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
22	13/03/19 15:31	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	12
23	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	52
24	13/03/19 15:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
27	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	52
30	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	page 🗸	N.
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
35	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z)
38	13/03/19 15:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page 🔻	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
t	27/11/18 14:46	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	27/11/18 14:46	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 27112018	0	Load PDF	
3.	28/11/18 20:13	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	03/12/18 10:38	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
5	16/03/19 11:58	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	11/07/19 09:43	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	11/07/19 09:43	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	11/07/19 09:43	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	11/07/19 09:43	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
10	11/07/19 09:43	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/01/19 17:08	TP GIA	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Vehicle No:

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY S	SURVEYOR
----------------------------	----------

GBD8188U (Insd veh)

TE	ΔМ		

HYUNDALAVANTE 1.6 (A)

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Model:

	5.11193	07C (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	23/11/2		_	_		
pate of Fleeinesia.	20/11/2					
Global Sum Settlern	nent :	[X] Yes		[] No	1	
Repair Estimate		1.00	: 5	9,947.51		
Final Repair Cost			s	654.03		
Loss of Use			: 5	1,554,55		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	400.00	4	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: S	7.45		2-01 (4 55).
Others:			: \$	0.00	1	
			: \$		1	
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	1,050.00	1	
For Non GIA R For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	tered Wo	rkshop:		Assessed Liabi	le: Yes	
* Assessed Lia	bility to b	e filled only for o	chair	collisions and for o	ases w	here BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction Teamwork Ga	on: Paye	e's Breakdown		: \$	ases w	
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	on: Paye	e's Breakdown			ases w	there BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18021379/DDB3Q2

Date:

11/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100427958-03

Claimant Vehicle SJU9307C

Insured Vehicle No: GBD8188U

No: Date of Loss:

23/11/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3312665638SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJU9307C

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI AVANTE, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

G4FC9U752162

Reg. Date: Colour:

05/01/2010 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHDU41BMAU899490 153964 km

Engine Capacity:

1591 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 5 mm Hankook 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,936.74	171.24	5,765.50	97,12
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,360.00	440.00	2,920.00	86.90
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	9,296.74	611.24	8,685.50	93.43
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	650.77	42.79	607.98	93.42
	Nett Amount (S\$)	9,947.51	654.03	9,293.48	93.43
	+ Car Pontal /4 0 × St	(22) (unb)00 0012	400.00		

+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$) 400.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.45 Nett Liability (S\$) 1,061.48 Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 1.050.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/11/2018

Date Inspected:

27/11/2018 Inspected At:

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-24, Paya Ubi Industrial

Park

Singapore 408934

f Repair. 2.0 days

Manager: CHAN JIA LE

Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER (WCP)	Distorted	559.74 F	*128.40 F
2	2		*REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET (WCP)	Not Necessary	70.80 F	*-F
3	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (WCP)	Serviceable	44.90 F	*- F
4	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (WCP)	Not Necessary	327.10F	*-F
5	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE SPONGE (WCP)	Not Necessary	159.75 F	*-F
6	1		*REAR END PANEL (WCP)	Not Necessary	596.20 F	*-F
7	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (WCP)	Not Necessary	79.50 F	*-F
8	2		*REAR TAILLAMP (WCP)	Not Necessary	635.10 F	*-F
9	1		*BOOTLID (WCP)	Not Necessary	997.10 F	*- F
10	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (WCP)	Not Necessary	153.20 F	*-F
11	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO (WCP)	Not Necessary	44.95 F	*-F
12	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM -AVANTE (WCP)	Not Necessary	58.50 F	*-F
13	2		*BOOTLID LAMP (WCP)	Not Necessary	429.00 F	*-F
14	1		*BOOTLID LOCK (WCP)	Not Necessary	243.00 F	*-F
15	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER (WCP)	Not Necessary	39.00 F	*-F
16	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM (WCP)	Not Necessary	187.65 F	*-F
17	1		*SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD (WCP)	Not Necessary	317.00 F	*-F
18	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	300.00 FS	*-FS
19	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
20	1		*JOINT SEALANT	Not Necessary	150.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett.		~~~	O-12-1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,442.49	158.40
			+ Margin on L,N Ite	ms 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	494.25	12.84
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,936.74	171.24

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			17070
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	60.00	0.00
2	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	40.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING ,TRIM AND GARNISH	New	200.00	0.00
4	REMOVE AND STRAIGHTEN REAR EXHAUST	New	150.00	0.00
5	TRANSFER PARTS ,ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW	New	200.00	0.00
6	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	200.00
7	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	800.00	200.00
8	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	800.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,360.00	440.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >